¥$xQ P 2()() ***

Z
©

Part Name

Fixed Plate A

Top Column

Lower Column

Allen Key M3

Screw M6*P1.0*19

Nut M6*P1.0

Brake Screw 1/4"*1.3/8"

Wood Screw M5.5%41.5

Wall Plug 8#

| Wood Screw MS5.5%19

Wood Screw No.7-16T/IN*13/4"

Screw 1/4"-20UNCHL /4"

Screw M5*P0.8%20

Screw J4-20UNC*L1/2"

Screw M5*P0.8*16

Screw No.8-32UNC*L/8"

Copper Nut No.8-32UNC

Allen Key M4

Connector

16 5|53 =[G s |2 (B[ sofoe [ for [on | 4] oo =

Fixed Plate B

K>
NMF*MMNAMMMA-&-&LA&HMN#:@

VIDEO MOUNT PRODUCTS




